Vibration Isolation Workstation
Vision IsoStation™ Series
The Vision IsoStation provides industry leading performance and more user friendly features and accessories than any other vibration isolation
workstation. All of the features and accessories have been designed specifically to improve ease–of–installation, set-up and lab space utilization.
Better Performance - More Options
The Vision IsoStation is offered with platform sizes from 24”x24” up to 36”x72” to accommodate the widest range of applications from small bio-
instrumentation isolation up to medium size optical investigations that may have previously needed a full sized optical table. The Vision IsoStation
will be available in two load capacities, 500lb gross and 1,300lb gross, delivered by Newport’s high-performance I-125 and I-325 Series pneumatic

MODEL DIM A (IN) DIM B (IN)
VIS2424 26.8 26.8
VIS2436 26.8 38.8
VIS3030 32.8 32.8
VIS3036 32.8 38.8
VIS3048 32.8 50.8
VIS3636 38.8 38.8
VIS3648 38.8 50.8
VIS3660 38.8 62.8
VIS3672 38.8 74.8
MODEL DIM C (IN) DIM D (IN) DIM E (IN) DIM F (IN) DIM G (IN)
VIS-ES-24 26.8 - - -
VIS-ES-30 32.8 - - -
VIS-ES-36 38.8 - - -
VIS-ESR/ESL-30 - 44 59 23.8 38
VIS-ESR/ESL-36 - 45 64 28.0 36
DS-101802 Vision Series_Layout 1  10/28/10  3:40 PM  Page 1
Vibration Isolation Workstations
Vision IsoStation™ Series
Performance

front of the IsoStation frame to provide optimal accessibility and
flexibility.  Both the keyboard shelf and monitor arm feature articulated
arms. The keyboard shelf also includes an integrated mouse shelf for
either left or right hand use.
Faraday Cage
The Vision IsoStation Faraday Cage helps reduce electromagnetic
interference from affecting sensitive experiments or processes like patch-
clamp investigations or sensor calibration. The Faraday cage mounts on
top of the Vision IsoStation corner brackets to provide clearance for the
use of other accessories like a front support bar or overhead shelving.
The Faraday Cage is shipped fully assembled and features a roll-up front
panel design and reinforced side access ports. Custom sizes and other
enclosures, including light tight enclosures are also available.
Model Description
Straight Extension Shelves
VIS-ES-24 24 in. deep straight extension shelf
VIS-ES-30 30 in. deep straight extension shelf
VIS-ES-36 36 in. deep straight extension shelf
Angled Extension Shelves
VIS-ESL-30 30 in. deep angled extension shelf, left side
VIS-ESL-36 36 in. deep angled extension shelf, left side
VIS-ESR-30 30 in. deep angled extension shelf, right side
VIS-ESR-36 36 in. deep angled extension shelf, right side
Model Description
VIS-FPA Flat pannel monitor mount
VIS-KBA Keyboard mount
VIS-KBFP Flat pannel monitor mount and keyboard mount kit
VIS-SCS-24 24 in. deep computer shelf
VIS-SCS-30 30 in. deep computer shelf
VIS-SCS-36 36 in. deep computer shelf
Model Description
VIS-FDC-2424 24 inch x 24 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-2436 24 inch x 36 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3030 30 inch x 30 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3036 30 inch x 36 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3048 30 inch x 48 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3636 36 inch x 36 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3648 36 inch x 48 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3660 36 inch x 60 inch Faraday cage
VIS-FDC-3672 36 inch x 72 inch Faraday cage
Platforms
RG Series IG Series
Working Surface 400 Series ferromagnetic stainless steel

vertically bonded closed cell construction, 0.010 in. (0.25 mm)
Steel sheet materials, 0.030 in. (0.76 mm)
Broadband Damping Contrained layer dampers and Integrated Damping Integrated Damping including constrained layer core, damped working surface
and composite edge finish
Mounting Hole Type Cut (not rolled) threads with countersink
1/4-20 holes on 1 in. grid (M6-1.0 holes on 25 mm grid)
0.5 in borders (12.5 mm borders)
Cut (not rolled) threads with countersink
1/4-20 holes on 1 in. grid (M6-1.0 holes on 25 mm grid)
0.5 in. borders (12.5 mm borders)
Hole/Core Sealing Easy clean conical cup 0.75 in. (19 mm) deep
Non-corrosive high impact polymer material
Easy clean conical cup 0.75 in. (19 mm) deep
Non-corrosive high impact polymer material
Model Description
VIS-HG-24 24 in. hip guard
VIS-HG-30 30 in. hip guard
VIS-HG-36 36 in. hip guard
VIS-HG-48 48 in. hip guard
VIS-HG-60 60 in. hip guard
VIS-HG-72 72 in. hip guard
ACWS, ACWS-02
Operating Sound Level (1ft) (dB) 30
Tank Capacity (liters) 1.0
Supply Voltage 115, 230 V